
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

G72 

1 

87 

64 

G41 

37 

26 

56 

20 

17 

11 

94 

13 

18 

5 

12 

7 

G54 

19 

33 

Name 

Victor STEEMAN 

Toni ERHARD 

Angelo LICCIARDI 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Jan OLE-JÄHNIG 

Rick DUNNIK 

Walid KHAN 

David KUBAN 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Ruben BIJMAN 

Troy BEINLICH 

Marvin SIEBDRAHT 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Roy VOERMANS 

Julia HÄMMER 

Max ZACHMANN 

Jann NETZKER 

Adam KAKUSZI 

Nick FISCHER 

Nina SCHUBRIKOFF 

Nat 

NLD 

DEU 

BEL 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

CZE 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

HUN 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

KNMV 

DMSB 

FMB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KNMV 

KNMV 

ACCR 

KNMV 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

MAMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber 

Freudenberg WorldSSP ACADEMY 

Freudenberg WorldSSP ACADEMY 

NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 

Freudenberg WorldSSP ACADEMY 

NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 

NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 

NUTEC-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki 

KTM Team West 

MGM Racing Performance 

MGM Racing Performance 

MGM Racing Performance 

Class 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Motorrad 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Laps 

7 

12 

10 

11 

6 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

9 

9 

11 

11 

Best Tm 

1:49.306 

1:49.938 

1:50.077 

1:50.287 

1:50.404 

1:50.417 

1:50.593 

1:50.840 

1:51.358 

1:51.435 

1:51.500 

1:51.616 

1:52.814 

1:53.308 

1:54.914 

1:55.028 

1:55.067 

1:55.508 

1:55.700 

1:56.755 

Diff 

0.632 

0.771 

0.981 

1.098 

1.111 

1.287 

1.534 

2.052 

2.129 

2.194 

2.310 

3.508 

4.002 

5.608 

5.722 

5.761 

6.202 

6.394 

7.449 

Gap 

0.632 

0.139 

0.210 

0.117 

0.013 

0.176 

0.247 

0.518 

0.077 

0.065 

0.116 

1.198 

0.494 

1.606 

0.114 

0.039 

0.441 

0.192 

1.055 

In Lap 

7 

10 

9 

9 

5 

10 

11 

6 

9 

8 

10 

11 

11 

11 

10 

7 

9 

8 

10 

8 
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Pos 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

67 

28 

21 

111 

156 

16 

119 

58 

29 

117 

3 

46 

10 

93 

62 

22 

91 

124 

39 

51 

Name 

Mieke ABBINK 

Lennox LEHMANN 

Lennard GÖTTLICH 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Jonas KOCOUREK 

Lucy MICHEL 

Lukas SIMON 

Patrik CARDA 

Valentin FRÜHAUF 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Justin HÄNSE 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Markus SCHORMAIR 

Maksimus KOVALOV 

Petr PELECH 

Gerrit MALY 

Jonas Robin HOLLÄNDER 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Yehor DIDENKO 

Marvin MAISLINGER 

Nat 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

DEU 

CZE 

CZE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

UKR 

CZE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

UKR 

AUT 

Föderation 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

ACCR 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMU 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMU 

AMF 

Bewerber 

Freudenberg WorldSSP ACADEMY 

ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring e.V. 

ADAC Württemberg e.V. 

ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring e.V. 

ADAC Sachsen e.V. 

ADAC Württemberg e.V. 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

ADAC Racing Team AMC Sachsenring e.V. 

ADAC Team Südbayern e.V. 

ADAC Württemberg e.V. 

Class 

SSP300 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Laps 

11 

10 

11 

9 

11 

10 

10 

10 

11 

10 

10 

11 

10 

3 

10 

9 

10 

9 

6 

10 

Best Tm 

1:56.828 

1:57.326 

1:58.089 

1:58.557 

1:58.743 

1:58.869 

1:58.945 

1:59.263 

1:59.375 

1:59.736 

1:59.859 

2:00.745 

2:01.582 

2:01.723 

2:01.940 

2:01.968 

2:02.571 

2:03.338 

2:03.857 

2:05.110 

Diff 

7.522 

8.020 

8.783 

9.251 

9.437 

9.563 

9.639 

9.957 

10.069 

10.430 

10.553 

11.439 

12.276 

12.417 

12.634 

12.662 

13.265 

14.032 

14.551 

15.804 

Gap 

0.073 

0.498 

0.763 

0.468 

0.186 

0.126 

0.076 

0.318 

0.112 

0.361 

0.123 

0.886 

0.837 

0.141 

0.217 

0.028 

0.603 

0.767 

0.519 

1.253 

In Lap 

10 

8 

10 

9 

9 

9 

10 

5 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

3 

9 

8 

6 

8 

3 

9 
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Pos 

41 

42 

43 

No. 

81 

G6 

45 

Name 

Corine BRANDHORST 

Benjamin BAUMGARTNER 

Florian MANSEL 

Nat 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

Föderation 

KNMV 

AMF 

DMSB 

Bewerber 

ADAC Team Südbayern e.V. 

Class 

SSP300 

ADAC JC 

ADAC JC 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

Laps 

11 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

2:07.665 

2:07.686 

2:11.565 

Diff 

18.359 

18.380 

22.259 

Gap 

2.555 

0.021 

3.879 

In Lap 

8 

10 

10 
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